
ff1 from Wimborne Square

buses to

Family Fest

festival details at

www.ffdorset.co.uk
timetable effective
from 30 May 2025

until 1 June 2025

all timings
are approximate - we

advise festival goers to be
at the bus stop five minutes before

the planned depature

operated by on behalf of

1550
1610
1630

Friday
30th May

then at

00
30

1830
1930
2000
2020
2040
2110

0950
1010
1030

Saturday
31st May

then at

00
30

1300
1400
1430

then at

00
30
until

1900
2000
2020
2040
2110

until until

0950
1010
1030

Sunday 
1st June

then at

00
30

1300
1400
1430
1500
1530
1600
1620
1640
1710

until

return buses from

Family Fest

1555
1615
1635

Friday
30th May

then at

10
40

1810
1910
1940
2010
2030
2050
2105

0955
1015
1035

Saturday
31st May

then at

10
40

1210
1240
1350
1410

then at

40
10
until

1840
1940
2010
2030
2050
2105

until until

0955
1015
1035

Sunday 
1st June

then at

10
40

1210
1240
1350
1410
1440
1510
1540
1610
1630
1650
1705

until

all buses from Wimborne
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outside Aroma
Wimborne

all buses to Wimborne
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main Julians Road
outside the festival


